
1 土  屋  有  葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

慶應義塾大学 10 51.41 22.97 29.44 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.20 2.40-1 0 -2 -1 -1

2 2F 1.90 0.12 2.021 1 0 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.100 1 1 0 1

5 2Lz+2T+1T 4.18 X 0.00 4.180 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.21 X 0.12 1.331 1 1 0 0

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 2F!+2Lo< ! 3.52 X -0.48 3.04-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

9 2Lz< < 1.65 X -0.18 1.47-1 0 0 -1 -1

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.10 2.100 0 0 0 1

22.69 22.97

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.453.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.803.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.25

29.44

演技時間:  -1.00

2 松  井  奈津美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

学習院女子大学 2 45.60 20.40 25.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.06 2.040 -1 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.50 2.401 1 1 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.30 1.79-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

8 2F<e+1T e 1.87 X -0.66 1.21-2 -1 -3 -2 -3

9 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 1 0 0 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.701 0 0 0 1

20.68 20.40

Skating Skills 1.60 3.453.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.153.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.153.25 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.003.25 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.25

25.20
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3 髙  木  麻  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌大学 5 44.88 18.12 27.76 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.40 -0.90 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.16 1.261 1 1 1 0

3 2T 1.30 -0.04 1.260 0 -1 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

5 2Lo<+1A+SEQ < 1.92 -0.18 1.74-1 0 -1 0 -1

6 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.101 0 1 1 0

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.40 2.701 1 1 1 0

9 1Lz+1Lo+2S< < 2.20 X -0.24 1.96-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

10 1S 0.44 X -0.04 0.40-1 -1 0 0 0

11 LSpB 1.20 0.20 1.401 0 1 0 0

17.96 18.12

Skating Skills 1.60 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.203.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.453.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.453.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

27.76

転倒:  -1.00

4 南  方  未  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東京女子体育大学 3 43.31 17.03 27.28 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.50 -0.90 0.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo+2T< < 2.70 -0.18 2.52-1 0 -1 0 -1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.50 2.401 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2F+1T 2.30 -0.66 1.64-1 -1 -3 -3 -3

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.42 2.401 2 2 1 1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.10 1.900 1 0 0 0

9 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.10 0.56-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 2F 2.09 X -0.12 1.970 -1 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.06 1.940 0 0 -1 0

18.03 17.03

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.353.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.353.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.403.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.303.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

27.28

転倒:  -1.00
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5 佐々木  花  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

慶應義塾大学 8 43.06 17.30 25.76 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.90 -0.06 1.840 -1 0 0 0

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 2S 1.30 0.04 1.341 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.240 -1 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 0 1 0

6 2Lz<<e e 0.55 X -0.28 0.27-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

7 FCCoSp2 2.50 -0.18 2.320 0 -1 -1 -1

8 2F<! ! 1.54 X -0.72 0.82-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

9 2S+1T 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 1A+1T+1Lo 2.20 X 0.08 2.281 1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.48 1.52-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

18.76 17.30

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.103.00 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.353.25 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.153.25 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.25

25.76

6 三  橋  葉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

上智大学 13 42.61 15.93 27.68 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F 1.90 -0.42 1.48-1 0 -3 -1 -2

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.30 3.701 1 1 1 1

4 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.80 0.24 2.041 0 1 1 1

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 0 0 0

8 LSpB 1.20 -0.06 1.14-1 0 0 0 0

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.90 0.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11 2Lz< < 1.65 X -0.12 1.530 0 0 -1 -1

17.43 15.93

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.453.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.553.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.453.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

27.68

転倒:  -1.00
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7 山  田  杏  嘉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東洋大学 11 42.52 15.16 27.36 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.12 1.421 1 0 1 0

2 2Fe e 1.40 -0.30 1.10-1 0 -1 -1 -2

3 2F<<! ! 0.50 -0.26 0.24-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.200 1 0 1 0

5 1A+2T<< << 1.50 -0.40 1.10-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 0 0 1 0

7 2S+1Lo+1Lo<< << 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

8 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

9 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

11 SSp2 1.60 0.10 1.700 0 0 1 0

16.02 15.16

Skating Skills 1.60 3.654.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.203.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.453.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.453.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.353.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

27.36

8 西  山  美  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帝京平成大学 4 41.13 14.41 26.72 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.30 1.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lz<e e 1.40 -0.72 0.68-3 -1 -3 -3 -2

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.36 0.84-2 -2 0 -1 -1

4 1A 1.10 0.08 1.181 0 1 0 0

5 2F<!+1Lo<+2S<< ! 2.20 -0.90 1.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.12 2.380 -1 0 0 -1

7 2S< < 0.99 X -0.16 0.83-1 -1 0 -1 -1

8 2Lo<+1A+SEQ < 2.11 X -0.24 1.87-1 -1 0 -1 -1

9 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 0 0 0

10 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.22 0.33-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

11 FSSp2 2.30 0.10 2.401 0 0 0 0

17.15 14.41

Skating Skills 1.60 3.303.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.053.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.453.75 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.403.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

26.72
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9 浅  田  梨々香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

成城大学 12 32.14 9.10 23.04 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.28 1.02-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 1A 1.10 -0.08 1.020 0 0 -1 -1

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.54 1.06-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.60 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 1Lz+1Lo 1.21 X -0.02 1.190 0 0 -1 0

7 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

8 1S+1T 0.88 X 0.00 0.880 0 0 0 0

9 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 LSpB 1.20 -0.18 1.02-1 -1 0 -1 0

11 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.24 1.26-1 -1 0 0 -2

11.34 9.10

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.702.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.752.25 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.002.50 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.952.50 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.50

23.04

10 石  橋  春  萌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本大学 9 29.66 8.94 20.72 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 2F<<!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.52 0.76-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

4 LSp1 1.50 0.34 1.841 -1 1 1 1

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1A 1.10 -0.08 1.02-1 -1 0 0 0

7 2F<<! ! 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 1T+1T 0.88 X -0.14 0.74-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.54 0.96-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

10 2T< < 0.99 X -0.24 0.75-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

11 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.18 1.82-1 -2 0 0 0

10.90 8.94

Skating Skills 1.60 2.952.75 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.552.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.452.25 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.552.25 2.50 3.00 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.452.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.25

20.72
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11 福  森  由  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本体育大学 6 29.62 7.66 24.96 3.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.16 1.921 1 1 1 0

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.36 1.14-2 -1 -2 -1 0

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2F<<e e 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 LSp1 1.50 0.50 2.001 1 1 1 1

6 2Lz<<e e 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.36 1.07-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 2T< < 0.99 X -0.20 0.79-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2S< < 0.99 X -0.60 0.39-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9.12 7.66

Skating Skills 1.60 3.353.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.103.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.003.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.103.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.053.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.75

24.96

転倒:  -3.00

12 小  原  麻  椰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東京都市大学 7 29.00 8.84 22.16 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<! ! 1.50 -0.90 0.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.54 0.76-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.30 0.90-2 -1 0 -1 -1

5 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.54 0.96-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.41 X -0.28 1.13-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 StSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.48 8.84

Skating Skills 1.60 2.952.75 2.75 3.25 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.702.25 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.802.75 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.802.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.602.50 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.25

22.16

転倒:  -2.00
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13 林      夕  稀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

法政大学 1 27.99 7.19 20.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.04 0.461 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2S<+2Lo<< << 1.40 -0.60 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-3 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -1 0 -1 0

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.840 -1 0 0 0

7 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 1Lze+1Lo e 1.10 X -0.18 0.92-3 -1 -1 -2 -2

9 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.08 0.47-1 0 -1 -1 -1

10 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11 LSpB 1.20 -0.18 1.02-1 -1 0 -1 0

8.65 7.19

Skating Skills 1.60 2.853.00 2.25 3.25 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.452.25 2.00 3.00 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.552.50 2.00 3.25 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.702.50 2.25 3.25 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.452.25 2.00 3.00 2.50 2.50

20.80
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